Led Mare over 15.0hh

Led Gelding over 15.0hh

Led Gelding over 15.0hh

CHAMPION LED HORSE OVER 15HH

RESERVE CHAMPION LED HORSE OVER 15HH
Open Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years
Open Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years
Open Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years
Open Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years
Open Lady Rider 18 Years and Under 21 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Lady Rider Over 30 Years

Open Lady Rider Over 30 Years

Open Lady Rider Over 30 Years

Open Lady Rider Over 30 Years

Open Lady Rider Over 30 Years

CHAMPION OPEN LADY RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION OPEN LADY RIDER

Open Gent Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Gent Rider Over 21 and Under 30 Years
Open Gent Rider Over 30 Years

Open Gent Rider Over 30 Years

CHAMPION OPEN GENT RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION OPEN GENT RIDER
Intermediate Hack over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Hack over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Hack over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Hack over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Hack over 15.0hh ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh
Intermediate Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh
Intermediate Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh
Intermediate Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh
Intermediate Hack over 16.2hh

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE HACK OVER 15.0HH
RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE HACK
Child's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a child under 18 years
Child's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a child under 18 years
Child's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a child under 18 years
Child's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a child under 18 years

H450
H451
H451
H452
H453
H454
H454
H454
H454
H454
H455
H455
H455
H455
H455
H456
H456
H456
H456
H456
H457
H458
H460
H460
H461
H461
H462
H463
H464
H464
H464
H464
H464
H465
H465
H465
H465
H466
H467
H468
H469
H469
H469
H469

CH

RES
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RES
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639
641
435
641
639
841
966
837
919
920
929
985
927
921
984
167
166
986
843
932
929
167
988
844
991
933
991
988
650
444
691
796
485
437
431
435
455
450
450
650
437
481
691
649

Duchess Of Firefly
Harbour Views
Seasons

Harbour Views
Duchess Of Firefly
Phoenix Passeri
Abbey Lonsdale
Cassia Dorrough
Anneliese Hughes
Katie Marriott
Sophia Redenbach
Abbie Dennis
Taleisha Snell
Hannah Cross
Georgie Batten
Courtney Larrard
Alyssa Walsh
Cassie Parsons
Deanne Benton
Louise Slater
Sophia Redenbach
Courtney Larrard
Dylan Greig

Ryan Johnson
Matthew Birch
Paul Warhurst
Matthew Birch
Dylan Greig
Highness

SP Winifred
Debanlay J'Adore
Elson Cascade
Moana HGC
Artillery

BS Baby Doll
Seasons
Underboss

OEH Showtime
OEH Showtime
Highness

Artillery

Karma Park Royal Silk
Debanlay J'Adore
Formidable

Sue
Courtney
Amelia
Courtney
Sue

Brs
Abbey
Cassia
Kylie
Louise
Sophia
Abbie
Kate
Hannah
Georgie
Courtney
Alyssa
Cassie
Deanne
Louise
Sophia
Courtney
Dylan
Ryan
Matthew
Paul
Matthew
Dylan
Brooke
Rebecca Jackson And
Courtney
Ella
Hannah
Isabella
Shea-maree
Amelia
Lachlan
Louise
Louise
Brooke
Isabella
Kylie
Courtney
Ella

Nation
Larard
Davis
Larard
Nation
&The Passeri Twins
Lonsdale
Dorrough
Hughes
Ryan
Redenbach
Dennis
Dertell
Cross
Batten
Larard
Walsh
Parsons
Benton
Slater
Redenbach
Larard
Greig
Johnson
Birch
Warhurst
Birch
Greig
Baker
Future Farms
Gibson

M Smith
Cross
Tyson
Pope
Davis
Mcgill
Ryan
Ryan
Baker
Tyson
Hughes
Gibson
Cowgill



Child's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a child under 18 years)
Lady's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Gent's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Gent's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Gent's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Gent's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Gent's Hack over 15.0hh (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Open Hack over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Hack over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Hack over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Hack over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Hack over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Hack over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Hack over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Hack over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Hack over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.2hh

Open Hack over 16.2hh

CHAMPION OPEN HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION OPEN HACK

Pleasure Hack over 15.0hh, to be ridden in a snaffle bit
Pleasure Hack over 15.0hh, to be ridden in a snaffle bit

Led Galloway Gelding over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh

CHAMPION OPEN LED GALLOWAY

Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE GALLOWAY HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE GALLOWAY HACK
Child's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a child under 18 years)
Child's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a child under 18 years)
Child's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a child under 18 years)

H469
H470
H470
H470
H470
H470
H471
H471
H471
H471
H471
H472
H472
H472
H472
H473
H473
H473
H473
H473
H474
H474
H474
H474
H474
H475
H475
H475
H476
H477
H478
H478
H482
H483A
H485
H485
H485
H485
H485
H486
H487
H489
H489
H489

CH
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945
487
433
921
772
800
488
439
436
660
489
735
448
453
691
772
693
433
800
650
649
437
482
431
435
487
450
439
487
488
354
453
659
659
602
629
694
599
418
602
629
940
936
599

Alkyra Expose
Royalwood Stage Show
DP Giselle

Tahiti

Rhythm

Storm Dancer

TS Dante

The Man

Manowood

Sanlirra Puppeteer
MCP Curtain Call
Double TT Fantasy
Fernbrook Playwright
Karizmah Sugar Hit
Debanlay J'Adore
Rhythm

Hanley Park Bolero

DP Giselle

Storm Dancer
Highness

Formidable

Artillery

Tahiti

BS Baby Doll

Seasons

Royalwood Stage Show
OEH Showtime

The Man

Royalwood Stage Show
TS Dante

Greenmoor Dolcetto
Karizmah Sugar Hit

His Lordship Of Astral
His Lordship Of Astral
Sanlirra Bright Light
Jimba Secret Obsession
Kaspian CSH
Springtime Isabella
Pemberton Indiana
Sanlirra Bright Light
Jimba Secret Obsession
Martinii

Pemberton Indiana
Springtime Isabella

Isabelle
Rebekah
Louise
Hannah
Tim
Deanne
Louise
Patterson @ Akehurst
Paul
Megan
Leah
Alicia
Kym
Talicia
Courtney
Tim

Brs
Louise
Deanne
Brooke
Ella
Isabella
Hannah
Shea-maree
Amelia
Rebekah
Louise
Patterson @ Akehurst
Rebekah
Louise
Hayden
Talicia
Hannah
Hannah
Bronwyn
Charli
Laurie
Jack
Samara
Bronwyn
Charli
Cherie Mills And
Samara
Jack

Kennedy
Bale

Refalo

Cross
Hadlow
Benton

Ryan

Matt @ Kristian
Warhurst

Lo Presti
Walsh

Di Francesco
Fizzell
Beardsmore
Gibson
Hadlow
&The Passeri Twins
Refalo
Benton
Baker
Cowgill
Tyson

Cross

Pope

Davis

Bale

Ryan

Matt @ Kristian
Bale

Ryan

Marr
Beardsmore
Fischer
Fischer
Parker

Daly

Taylor
Riedell
Hanna
Parker

Daly

Future Farms
Hanna
Riedell



Child's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a child under 18 years)
Child's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a child under 18 years)
Lady's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Lady's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a lady 18 years and over)
Gent's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Gent's Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh, (ridden by a Gent 18 years and over)
Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Lightweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Heavyweight Galloway Hack over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

CHAMPION OPEN GALLOWAY HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION OPEN GALLOWAY HACK

Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Girl Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

Girl Rider 15 and Under 18 Years

CHAMPION SENIOR GIRL RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR GIRL RIDER

Boy Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Boy Rider 12 and Under 15 Years

Boy Rider 15 and Under 17 Years

CHAMPION SENIOR BOY RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION SENIOR BOY RIDER

Working Hunter Pony ne 14hh, Jumping Maximum height of 50cm

H489
H489
H490
H490
H490
H490
H490
H491
H491
H492
H492
H492
H492
H492
H493
H493
H493
H493
H493
H494
H494
H495
H495
H495
H496
H497
H499
H499
H499
H499
H499
H500
H500
H500
H500
H500
H501
H502
H503
H503
H504
H505
H506
H511

CH
RES
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RES

W N, NP, OB WONMROBRMWONERPELNRPEOMWONDROAN

g B WOWNE OO WODNR

R R R RN R

960
656
696
492
493
812
630
494
497
496
412
812
694
659
492
630
602

599
656
497
493
491
811
494
496
940
846
917
937
832
929
848
847
946
944
929
940
910
947
998
910
998
351

Pickwick Park Bvlgari
Lyndhurst Copy That

The Duke Of Bannerman
Westgrove Pageant Queen
Northern Ridge Romantic Night
Royalwood Gift Of Song
Mcarthurparc The Duchess
KT Celebration

KP Baroness

Beechwood Bells

Martinii

Royalwood Gift Of Song
Kaspian CSH

His Lordship Of Astral
Westgrove Pageant Queen
Mcarthurparc The Duchess
Sanlirra Bright Light
Pemberton Indiana
Springtime Isabella
Lyndhurst Copy That

KP Baroness

Northern Ridge Romantic Night
Aria By Design
Kelladeepark Victoria Secret
KT Celebration
Beechwood Bells

Zali Mills

Riby Mcauliffe

Isabella McMahon

Addisyn Ream

Beatrix Morton

Holly Howard

Elise Smith

Lillie Foorde

Indiana White

Adele Whitechurch

Holly Howard

Zali Mills

Hayden Marr

Cruize Thorpe

Tobias Adams

Hayden Marr

Tobias Adams

Mouse Detective

Elsie
Ella
Denise
Joanne
Nicole
Melanie
Miff
Jess
Leah
Leah
Cherie Mills And
Melanie
Laurie
Hannah
Joanne
Miff
Bronwyn
Samara
Jack
Ella
Leah
Nicole
Alexis
Brs
Jess
Leah
Cherie Mills And
Ruby
Isabella
Addisyn
Beatrix
Holly
Elise
Jack
Indiana
Sharee
Holly
Cherie Mills And
Hayden
Amberley
Tobias
Hayden
Tobias
Ellie

Rieger
Cowgill
Corrigan
Stewart
Allsop
Skinner
Storey
Campbell
Walsh
Walsh
Future Farms
Skinner
Taylor
Fischer
Stewart
Storey
Parker
Hanna
Riedell
Cowgill
Walsh
Allsop
Borg

& Lewry Family
Campbell
Walsh
Future Farms
Mcauliffe
Mcmahon
Ream
Morton
Howard
Smith
Riedell
White
Schultz
Wood
Future Farms
Marr
Thorpe
Adams
Marr
Adams
Roots



Working Hunter Pony ne 14hh, Jumping Maximum height of 50cm
Working Hunter Pony ne 14hh, Jumping Maximum height of 50cm
Working Hunter Pony ne 14hh, Jumping Maximum height of 50cm

H511
H511
H511

Working Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh & ne 15.0hh, Jumping Maximum height of 70c H512
Working Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh & ne 15.0hh, Jumping Maximum height of 70c H512
Working Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh & ne 15.0hh, Jumping Maximum height of 70c H512

Working Hunter Horse over 15.0hh Jumping Maximum height of 80cm
Working Hunter Horse over 15.0hh Jumping Maximum height of 80cm

CHAMPION WORKING HUNTER

RESERVE CHAMPION WORKING HUNTER

Led Pony Mare ne 14.0hh

Led Pony Gelding ne 14.0hh

CHAMPION LED PONY NE 14.0HH

RESERVE CHAMPION LED PONY NE 14.0HH

Child Rider Under 6 Years - (may be led)

Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Girl Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

Girl Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

CHAMPION JUNIOR GIRL RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR GIRL RIDER

Boy Rider 6 and Under 9 Years

Boy Rider 9 and Under 12 Years

CHAMPION JUNIOR BOY RIDER

RESERVE CHAMPION JUNIOR BOY RIDER

Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh - Child Rider 3 Years & Under 8 Years
Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh - Child Rider 3 Years & Under 8 Years
Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh - Child Rider 3 Years & Under 8 Years

First Ridden Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.

Intermediate Pony Hack over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE PONY HACK NE 12.2HH

Childs Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,

H513
H513
H514
H515
H516
H517
H518
H519
H520
H521
H521
H521
H521
H522
H522
H522
H522
H522
H523
H524
H525
H526
H527
H528
H529
H529
H529
H530
H530
H530
H530
H530
H533
H534
H536
H536
H536
H536

CH
RES

CH
RES

CH
RES

CH
RES
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603
574
404
817
427
564
699
818
817
699
406
406
396
406
395
852
948
851
949
951
853
953
952
909
951
852
800
855
800
855
907
856
802
391
951
480
907
955
479
479
907
820
951
955

Wattles Sylvan
Bamborough Lady Jodie
Jezlyn All That Joy
Gentry Park Take Note
Mellandra Calypso
Special Edition

Bararmi

Asman

Gentry Park Take Note
Bararmi

Cantik Park Superstition
Malibu Top Song

Malibu Top Song
Cantik Park Superstition
Lexi Cowdroy

Madeline Bridge

Hallie Coedroy

Alannah Hay

Lacey Cowdroy

Marley Thorpe Heal
Molly Manchester

Ellie Roots

Amitey Thorpe Heal
Phoebe Marr

Marley Thorpe Heal
Madeline Bridge

Oliver Galloway- Smith
Mitchell Taylor

Oliver Galloway- Smith
Mitchell Taylor
Thorwood Cotton Candy
Merivale Park Carousel
Yorkston Spellbound
Wideacre Pitty Pat
Rosedale Popeye
Carreg Wen Salem
Thorwood Cotton Candy
Swanreach Scandalous
Rosedale Popeye
Rosedale Popeye
Thorwood Cotton Candy
Whitmere Top Fashion
Rosedale Popeye
Swanreach Scandalous

Tyler
Vanessa
Willow
Sara
Maddy
Abbey
Abbie
Tahlia
Sara
Abbie
Nicole
Jade
Jade
Nicole
Lex
Taylah
Hallie
Amanda
Lacey
Amberley
Elizabeth
Ellie
Amberley
Phoebe
Amberley
Taylah
Oliver
Laurie
Oliver
Laurie
Alisha Portelli And
Sarah
Vanessa
Jenny
Marley
Amberley
Alisha Portelli And
Brs
Marley
Marley
Alisha Portelli And
D&R
Marley
Brs

Gamble
Galloway-smith
Ambrose
Osaulenko
Hooper
Lonsdale
Dennis

Wells
Osaulenko
Dennis

Touzel
Mccusker
Mccusker
Touzel
Cowdroy
Spiteri
Cowdroy

Hay

Cowdroy
Thorpe

Daly

Roots

Thorpe

Marr

Thorpe

Spiteri
Galloway-Smith
Taylor
Galloway-Smith
Taylor

Future Farms
Towers
Galloway-smith
Amey

Thorpe Heal
Thorpe

Future Farms

& The Caska Family
Thorpe Heal
Thorpe Heal
Future Farms
Show Horses
Thorpe Heal

& The Caska Family



Childs Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,

Adults Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh (Rider over 18 years)

Adults Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh (Rider over 18 years)

Adults Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh (Rider over 18 years)

Adults Small Pony Hack ne 12.2hh (Rider over 18 years)

Open Pony Hack ne 11.2hh

Open Pony Hack ne 11.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 12.0hh and ne 12.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 12.0hh and ne 12.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 12.0hh and ne 12.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 12.0hh and ne 12.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 12.0hh and ne 12.2hh

CHAMPION PONY HACK NE 12.2HH

RESERVE CHAMPION PONY HACK NE 12.2HH

Intermediate Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Intermediate Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE PONY HACK OVER 12.2HH NE 14.0HH
RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE PONY HACK OVER 12.2HH NE 14.0HH
Childs Large Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Large Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Large Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Large Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Childs Large Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh - Child Rider Under 18 Years,
Adult Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh,

Adult Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh,

Adult Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh,

Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Pony Hack over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

H536
H537
H537
H537
H537
H538
H538
H540
H540
H540
H540
H540
H541
H542
H543
H544
H544
H544
H544
H544
H545
H545
H545
H546
H547
H548
H548
H548
H548
H548
H549
H549
H549
H550
H550
H551
H551
H551
H551
H551
H552
H552
H552
H552

CH
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819
586
391
704
505
456
388
704
479
586
391
504
456
586
392
587
396
397
620
363
589
706
399
589
587
589
960
947
508
957
707
822
396
508
394
587
397
822
363
620
707
824
507
823

Beechwood Hollys Honour
Whitmere Trade Secret
Wideacre Pitty Pat
Wednesbury Bluebell
Private Collection
Thorwood Cotton Candy
Kingfisher Park Zibbibo
Wednesbury Bluebell
Rosedale Popeye
Whitmere Trade Secret
Wideacre Pitty Pat
Swanreach Scandalous
Thorwood Cotton Candy
Whitmere Trade Secret
Cranellie Best Wishes
Swanreach Valentino
Malibu Top Song

Brynlee Fine By Me

Argyl Legalcy

Kolbeach Aristocat
Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Lyons Lane Coal Play

Argyl Mirage

Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Swanreach Valentino
Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Pickwick Mr Darcy

Bayview lvy league

Sonos Park The Heiress
Brynlee Fine By Me
Wakefield Classic

The Duchess Of Bannerman
Malibu Top Song

Sonos Park The Heiress
Whitmere Pop Secret
Swanreach Valentino
Brynlee Fine By Me

The Duchess Of Bannerman
Kolbeach Aristocat

Argyl Legalcy

Wakefield Classic

Pickwick Mr Darcy

Bayview lvy league

Sonos Park Sweet Soprano

Alannah
Elliza
Jenny
Rachel
Melissa
Alisha Portelli And
Hallie
Rachel
Amberley
Elliza
Jenny
Brs
Alisha Portelli And
Elliza
Madisen
Abbey
Jade
Debbie
Renae
Phoebe
Indy
Elizabeth
Marni
Indy
Abbey
Indy
Elsie
Cruize
Alexis
Debbie
Renae
Denise
Jade
Alexis
Naomi
Abbey
Debbie
Denise
Phoebe
Renae
Renae
Elsie
Amberley
Alexis

Hay
Douglas
Amey
Darvey
Scott
Future Farms
Cowdroy
Darvey
Thorpe
Douglas
Amey

& The Caska Family
Future Farms
Douglas
McGill
Lonsdale
Mccusker
Mcclelland
Dorney
Marr
Gardiner
Daly
Thompson
Gardiner
Lonsdale
Gardiner
Rieger
Thorpe Heal
Borg
Mcclelland
Dorney
Corrigan
Mccusker
Borg
Brincau
Lonsdale
Mcclelland
Corrigan
Marr
Dorney
Dorney
Rieger
Thorpe
Borg



Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Pony Hack over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

CHAMPION PONY HACK 12.2HH NE 14.0HH

RESERVE CHAMPION PONY HACK 12.2HH NE 14.0HH

Pleasure Pony ne 14.0hh,

SUPREME RIDDEN HACK

Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne 14.0hh

Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne 14.0hh

Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne 14.0hh

Led Show Hunter Pony Gelding ne 14.0hh

CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER PONY

RESERVE CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER PONY

Show Hunter Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh rider 3 & under 8 years.
Show Hunter Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh rider 3 & under 8 years.
Show Hunter Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh rider 3 & under 8 years.
Show Hunter Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh rider 3 & under 8 years.
Show Hunter Leading Rein Pony ne 12.0hh rider 3 & under 8 years.

First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh - Child Rider Syears and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.
First Ridden Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh - Child Rider 5years and under 12 Years.

Intermediate Show Hunter Pony ne 11.2hh

Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH

RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH
Childs Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (rider under 18 yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Pony ne 12.2hh (Rider over 18 years)
Open Show Hunter Pony ne 11.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony ne 11.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony ne 11.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony ne 11.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 11.2hh ne 12.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

H552
H552
H553
H554
H555
H556
H557
H557
H557
H557
H559
H560
H561
H561
H561
H561
H561
H562
H562
H562
H562
H562
H563
H564
H564
H564
H566
H567
H568
H568
H568
H568
H568
H569
H570
H570
H570
H570
H571
H571
H571
H571
H571
H572
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RES
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RES
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399
706
707
589
363
494
408
407
511
510
408
407
403
710
708
576
825
403
700
601
710
513
708
402
511
591
708
402
713
700
710
515
513
770
708
710
515
787
700
403
713
601
402
514

Argyl Mirage

Lyons Lane Coal Play
Wakefield Classic
Elizabeth Farm Miss Garland
Kolbeach Aristocat

KT Celebration

Bells Mountain Prada
Storm Haven Kassim
Wynara Gold In The Mist
Callara Casual Conversation
Bells Mountain Prada
Storm Haven Kassim

Yarra Heights Playmate
Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Ripple Brook Jitterbug
Bamborough Snigger
Wynara Gold In The Mist
Yarra Heights Playmate
Dalbrae Vegas

Asharley Play On Words
Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Yartarla Park Mistletoe
Ripple Brook Jitterbug
Cranellie Rupert

Wynara Gold In The Mist
Gilbert Valley Sparkles
Ripple Brook Jitterbug
Cranellie Rupert

Glen Avon Swagman
Dalbrae Vegas

Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Armanii Park Duchess
Yartarla Park Mistletoe
Koora-Lyn Perception
Ripple Brook litterbug
Snowdon Vale Mr Bojangles
Armanii Park Duchess
Woranora Nobleman
Dalbrae Vegas

Yarra Heights Playmate
Glen Avon Swagman
Asharley Play On Words
Cranellie Rupert

Eagle Park Boy George

Marni
Elizabeth
Renae
Indy
Phoebe
Jess
Jade
Nicole
Zara
Ashleigh
Jade
Nicole
Lacey
Taylah
Liz
Vanessa
Harriet
Hallie
Elizabeth
Indy
Taylah
Asher
Liz
Madisen
Samara
Fiona
Liz
Madisen
Paige
Elizabeth
Taylah
D&R
Evangeline
Melynda
Liz
Taylah
D&R
Maria
Elizabeth
Hallie
Paige
Indy
Madisen
Amanda

Thompson
Daly
Dorney
Gardiner
Marr
Campbell
Mccusker
Touzel
loppi
Embleton
Mccusker
Touzel
Cowdroy
Spiteri
Gregory
Galloway-smith
Fischer
Cowdroy
Daly
Gardiner
Spiteri
Parsons
Gregory
Mcgill
Hanna
Mylan
Gregory
Mcgill
Towns
Daly
Spiteri
Show Horses
Parsons
Eather
Gregory
Spiteri
Show Horses
Furina
Daly
Cowdroy
Towns
Gardiner
Mcgill
Hay



Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.0hh ne 12.2hh

CHAMPION SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH

RESERVE CHAMPION SMALL SHOW HUNTER PONY NE 12.2HH
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh and ne 13.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh
CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12.2HH NE 14.0HH

H572
H573
H574
H575
H576
H576
H576
H576
H577
H577
H578

RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER PONY OVER 12.2HH NE 14.( H579

Childs Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider under 18 yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider under 18 yrs
Childs Show Hunter Pony 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider under 18 yrs
Adults Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider over 18 yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider over 18 yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider over 18 yrs)

)

)

Adults Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider over 18 yrs
Adults Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh (rider over 18 yrs
Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 12.2hh ne 13.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.0hh ne 13.2hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

Open Show Hunter Pony over 13.2hh ne 14.0hh

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER PONY, OVER 12.2HH NE 14.0HH
RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER PONY, OVER 12.2HH NE 14.0HH
AHSHA Members Show Hunter Pony, over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh
AHSHA Members Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
AHSHA Members Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
AHSHA Members Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
AHSHA Members Hunter Hack, over 15.0hh

H580
H580
H580
H580
H580
H581
H581
H581
H581
H581
H582
H582
H582
H582
H582
H583
H583
H583
H583
H583
H584
H584
H584
H584
H584
H585
H586
H588
H589
H589
H589
H590

CH
RES

CH
RES

CH
RES
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513
713
514
389
409
404
594
618
596
701
389
404
404
500
829
499
389
408
520
389
409
519
499
389
520
519
780
500
404
594
409
716
408
829
518
828
596
408
500
618
784
623
582
473

Yartarla Park Mistletoe
Glen Avon Swagman

Eagle Park Boy George
Derlwyn Adjith

Whitmere Morning Herald
Jezlyn All That Joy

Paulgren Park Vixen
Mirrabooka Napoleon Dynaite
Bamborough Moonlighter
Gemsfield Sequin

Derlwyn Adjith

Jezlyn All That Joy

Jezlyn All That Joy

Koora-Lyn Marley

Hanley Park Cutie Patootie
Kingsfred Diplomat

Derlwyn Adjith

Bells Mountain Prada
Koorana Nemo

Derlwyn Adjith

Whitmere Morning Herald
Harrington Park Take A Chance
Kingsfred Diplomat

Derlwyn Adjith

Koorana Nemo

Harrington Park Take A Chance
Harrington Park Dreamtime
Koora-Lyn Marley

Jezlyn All That Joy

Paulgren Park Vixen
Whitmere Morning Herald
Leanda Who Stole My Sock
Bells Mountain Prada
Hanley Park Cutie Patootie
Brookman Park Jimmy Choo
Mirinda Fortitude
Bamborough Moonlighter
Bells Mountain Prada
Koora-Lyn Marley
Mirrabooka Napoleon Dynaite
Kolbeach Holly's Ruby
Parklane Colorado
Pineoaks Billies Blues

Furst Ladyinpower

Evangeline

Paige

Amanda

Alisha Portelli And
Paul

Willow

Prue

Belinder

Deanne

Laurie

Alisha Portelli And
Willow

Willow
Evangeline
Rubee

Harriet

Alisha Portelli And
Jade

Alexis

Alisha Portelli And
Paul

Lara

Harriet

Alisha Portelli And
Alexis

Lara

Zali

Evangeline
Willow

Prue

Paul

Vienna

Jade

Rubee

Brs

Molly

Deanne

Jade

Evangeline
Belinder
Georgiana

Prue

Nadine

Eden

Parsons
Towns

Hay

Future Farms
Warhurst
Ambrose
Kursa
Wauch
Benton
Taylor
Future Farms
Ambrose
Ambrose
Parsons
Spencer
Davis

Future Farms
McCusker
Adams
Future Farms
Warhurst
Pengilly
Davis

Future Farms
Adams
Pengilly
Cameron
Parsons
Ambrose
Kursa
Warhurst
Smith
McCusker
Spencer
&The Caska Family
Best

Benton
McCusker
Parsons
Wauch
Blanchard
Wilkinson
Clifford
Richardson



AHSHA Members Hunter Hack, over 15.0hh

AHSHA Members Hunter Hack, over 15.0hh

AHSHA Members Hunter Hack, over 15.0hh

AHSHA Members Hunter Hack, over 15.0hh

CHAMPION AHSHA MEMBERS HUNTER

RESERVE CHAMPION AHSHA MEMBERS HUNTER

AHSHA Members Galloway Hack over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
AHSHA Members Hack over 15.0hh

EA Registered Show Hunter Pony, over 12.2hh and ne 14.0hh
EA Registered Show Hunter Pony, over 12.2hh and ne 14.0hh
EA Registered Show Hunter Galloway over 14.hh ne 15.0hh
EA Registered Show Hunter Galloway over 14.hh ne 15.0hh
EA Registered Show Hunter Galloway over 14.hh ne 15.0hh
EA Registered Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh

EA Registered Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh

EA Registered Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh

EA Registered Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh

EA Registered Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh

CHAMPION EA REGISTERED SHOW HUNTER

RESERVE CHAMPION EA REGISTERED SHOW HUNTER

EA Registered Pony ne 12.2hh

EA Registered Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh

EA Registered Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh

EA Registered Pony over 12.2hh ne 14.0hh

EA Registered Galloway over Hack, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
EA Registered Hack over 15.0hh

CHAMPION EA REGISTERED HACK

RESERVE CHAMPION EA REGISTERED HACK

Led Show Hunter Galloway Gelding, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led Show Hunter Galloway Gelding, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led Show Hunter Galloway Gelding, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
Led Show Hunter Galloway Mare, over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh
CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

RESERVE CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh
CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

H590
H590
H590
H590
H591
H592
H595
H596
H600
H600
H601
H601
H601
H602
H602
H602
H602
H602
H603
H604
H605
H606
H606
H606
H607
H608
H609
H610
H611
H611
H611
H612
H613
H614
H615
H615
H615
H615
H616
H616
H616
H616
H616
H617
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CH
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832
449
524
783
473
832
602
796
780
603
484
784
621
473
818
783
449
776
484
473
479
822
824
507
696
782
696
479
421
636
623
582
421

719
623
410
582
415
428
636
427
802
415

Buckwell Park Joop
Hollands Bend Forever
Stellarpark Dark Diamond
Wenona Simply Elegant
Furst Ladyinpower
Buckwell Park Joop
Sanlirra Bright Light

Elson Cascade
Harrington Park Dreamtime
Wattles Sylvan

Treelea Park Casino Royale
Kolbeach Holly's Ruby
Lyndhurst Longines

Furst Ladyinpower
Asman

Wenona Simply Elegant
Hollands Bend Forever
Kurrajong Valor

Treelea Park Casino Royale
Furst Ladyinpower
Rosedale Popeye

The Duchess Of Bannerman
Pickwick Mr Darcy
Bayview lvy league

The Duke Of Bannerman
One In A Million

The Duke Of Bannerman
Rosedale Popeye
Walleroo Kincaid
Langtree Solid Gold ll
Parklane Colorado
Pineoaks Billies Blues
Walleroo Kincaid
Langtree Solid Gold Ul
Gentry Park Take Note
Parklane Colorado
Kizashi

Pineoaks Billies Blues
Waymere Oaks Le Star
Cheraton Winterfell
Langtree Solid Gold Il
Mellandra Calypso
Bawara Cosmic Chorus
Waymere Oaks Le Star

Kaitlin
Indiana
Lachlan
Arabella
Eden
Kaitlin
Bronwyn
Ella

Zali
Tyler
Cassie
Georgiana
Eva
Eden
Tahlia
Arabella
Indiana
Eva
Cassie
Eden
Marley
Denise
Elsie
Amberley
Denise
Beatrix
Denise
Marley
Melise
Payton
Prue
Nadine
Melise
Payton
Marla
Prue
Cherie Mills And
Nadine
Shylah
Addisyn
Payton
Maddy
Marla
Shylah

Antunes
White
Mcgill
Blanchard
Richardson
Antunes
Parker

M Smith
Cameron
Gamble
Parsons
Blanchard
Englezos
Richardson
Wells
Blanchard
White
Berlese
Parsons
Richardson
Thorpe Heal
Corrigan
Rieger
Thorpe
Corrigan
Morton
Corrigan
Thorpe Heal
Tuma-Webb
Daniel
Wilkinson
Clifford
Tuma-Webb
Daniel
Mcgill
Wilkinson
Future Farms
Clifford
Marshall
Ream
Daniel
Hooper
Mcgill
Marshall



RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY
Adults Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider over 18yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider over 18yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider over 18yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider over 18yrs)
Adults Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider over 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider under 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider under 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider under 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider under 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 15.0hh (rider under 18yrs)
Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.0hh ne 14.2hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

Open Show Hunter Galloway over 14.2hh ne 15.0hh

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER GALLOWAY

Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding, over 15.0hh

Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding, over 15.0hh

Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding, over 15.0hh

Led Show Hunter Horse Gelding, over 15.0hh

Led Show Hunter Horse Mare over 15.hh

CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER HORSE

RESERVE CHAMPION LED SHOW HUNTER HORSE

Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh and ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh and ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh and ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh and ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh and ne 16.0hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse over 16.0hh and ne 16.2hh
Intermediate Show Hunter Horse Over 16.2hh

Intermediate Show Hunter Horse Over 16.2hh

CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER HORSE OVER 15.0HH
RESERVE CHAMPION INTERMEDIATE SHOW HUNTER OVER 15.0HH
Adult Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh over (rider over 18yrs)

Adult Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh over (rider over 18yrs)

Adult Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh over (rider over 18yrs)

Adult Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh over (rider over 18yrs)

H618
H619
H619
H619
H619
H619
H620
H620
H620
H620
H620
H621
H621
H621
H621
H621
H622
H622
H622
H622
H622
H623
H624
H625
H625
H625
H625
H626
H627
H628
H629
H629
H629
H629
H629
H630
H631
H631
H632
H633
H634
H634
H634
H634
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428
426
817
598
806
633
428
625
415
484
522
598
633
501
484
522
817
625
428
636
415
817
426
655
721
720
722
473
473
655
657
658
524
627
655
721
473
451
473
451
525
451
699
832

Cheraton Winterfell
Greendale Misguided
Gentry Park Take Note
Noble Lady

KL Embers

LA Cartier

Cheraton Winterfell
Swanreach Seattle
Waymere Oaks Le Star
Treelea Park Casino Royale
Corndale Kiss and Tell
Noble Lady

LA Cartier

Sanlirra Ferrero

Treelea Park Casino Royale
Corndale Kiss and Tell
Gentry Park Take Note
Swanreach Seattle
Cheraton Winterfell
Langtree Solid Gold ll
Waymere Oaks Le Star
Gentry Park Take Note
Greendale Misguided
Dracula

Forest Dale Third Time Lucky
Mystic Park Tchaikovsky
CE Kakadu

Furst Ladyinpower

Furst Ladyinpower
Dracula

Raining Diamonds
Winston Fantasia
Stellarpark Dark Diamond
Bravo

Dracula

Forest Dale Third Time Lucky
Furst Ladyinpower

Regan Park Bestseller
Furst Ladyinpower
Regan Park Bestseller
Karizmah Leroy Brown
Regan Park Bestseller
Bararmi

Buckwell Park Joop

Addisyn
Louise
Sara
Jean
Kelly
Miff
Addisyn
Rubee
Shylah
Harriet
Kylie
Jean
Miff
Amelia
Harriet
Kylie
Sara
Rubee
Addisyn
Payton
Shylah
Sara
Louise
Sally
Laurie
Angela
Chloe
Eden
Eden
Sally
Cassia
Monika
Lachlan
Morgan
Sally
Laurie
Eden
Portia
Eden
Portia
Louise
Portia
Abbie
Kaitlin

Ream

Ryan
Osaulenko
Hull

Ralph
Storey
Ream
Spencer
Marshall
Davis
Hughes
Hull

Storey
Refalo
Davis
Hughes
Osaulenko
Spencer
Ream
Daniel
Marshall
Osaulenko
Ryan
Cummings
Taylor
Hayes
Lockwood
Richardson
Richardson
Cummings
Dorrough
Hayes
Mcgill
Fitzgerald
Cummings
Taylor
Richardson
Whiffen-briski
Richardson
Whiffen-briski
Ryan
Whiffen-briski
Dennis
Antunes



Adult Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh over (rider over 18yrs)

Childs Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh and over (rider 12 years to 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh and over (rider 12 years to 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh and over (rider 12 years to 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh and over (rider 12 years to 18yrs)
Childs Show Hunter Horse 15.0hh and over (rider 12 years to 18yrs)
Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.0hh ne 15.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 15.2hh ne 16.0hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over16.0hh ne 16.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16.2hh

Open Show Hunter Horse over 16.2hh

CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER HORSE

RESERVE CHAMPION SHOW HUNTER HORSE

SUPREME SHOW HUNTER HORSE OF SHOW

Ridden ASH Filly Under 4 Years

Ridden ASH Filly Under 4 Years

Ridden ASH Mare, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Mare, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh
CHAMPION RIDDEN ASH FILLY OR MARE

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN ASH FILLY OR MARE

Ridden ASH Gelding Under 4 Years

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

H634
H635
H635
H635
H635
H635
H636
H636
H636
H636
H636
H637
H637
H637
H637
H638
H638
H639
H639
H639
CH
RES
SUP
H649
H649
H650
H650
H650
H651
H652
H653
H653
H653
H653
CH
RES
H658
H659
H659
H659
H660
H660
H660
H660
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657
526
446
818
833
723
699
446
723
833
658
507
652
832
720
724
721
818
473
526
525
526
817
469
368
443
366
672
457
635
671
458
459
676
469
457
375
654
421
809
805
470
462
464

Raining Diamonds
Remember Ronaldo
Yondella Davinci
Asman

Suzie QR

Mains Picture Perfect
Bararmi

Yondella Davinci

Mains Picture Perfect
Suzie QR

Winston Fantasia
Hanley Park Grand Finale
Revelwood Diva
Buckwell Park Joop
Mystic Park Tchaikovsky
Entally My Signature Move
Forest Dale Third Time Lucky
Asman

Furst Ladyinpower
Remember Ronaldo
Karizmah Leroy Brown
Remember Ronaldo
Gentry Park Take Note
Camelot Elegance

Born To Sparkle

M-Jay Luna

Lowarna Red Velvet
Destinations Mirra Image
Nerrigundah Waltz
Talinga Posh Spice
Alias Halo

Pipersrun Black Rose
Wombiana Con Air
Tyranook Rumour
Camelot Elegance
Nerrigundah Waltz
Lowarna Rocket Man
Obar Quick Sip
Walleroo Kincaid
Waymere Oaks Le Star
M-Jay Sterling

Camelot Minstral
Moses Trademark

Jats Bar Promise

Cassia

Holly

Cherie Mills And
Elise

Ruby

Georgie

Abbie

Cherie Mills And
Georgie

Ruby

Monika

Brs

Jessica

Kaitlin

Angela

Georgie

Laurie

Tahlia

Eden

Emily

Louise

Emily

Sara

Paul

Ashley

Melise

Tracey

Sarah
Combaning Stockhorses & Da
Barbara

Angus

Victoria

Alison

Katie

Paul
Combaning Stockhorses & D
Tracey
Mackenzie
Melise

Rachel

Melise

Paul
Combaning Stockhorses & Da
Jessica

Dorrough
Wood
Future Farms
Smith
Mcauliffe
Batten
Dennis
Future Farms
Batten
Mcauliffe
Hayes
&The Passeri Twins
Hobson
Antunes
Hayes
Batten
Taylor
Wells
Richardson
Richards
Ryan
Richards
Osaulenko
Davidson
Monk
Tuma-webb
Duddek
Eagles
Schliebs
Gavin

Hill

Wythes
Bootes
Anthes
Davidson
Schliebs
Duddek
Dunn
Tuma-webb
Eagles
Tuma-webb
Davidson
Schliebs
Mcleod



Ridden ASH Gelding, 4 Years & under 8 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & under 12 years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & under 12 years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & under 12 years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & under 12 years, ne 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 8 Years & Under 12 Years, over 15.0hh

Ridden ASH Gelding, 12 Years & Over, over 15.0hh

CHAMPION RIDDEN ASH GELDING

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN ASH GELDING

Ridden HSH Mare 4 Years & over

Ridden HSH Mare 4 Years & over

Ridden HSH Gelding under 4 Years

Ridden HSH Gelding 4 Years & Over

Ridden HSH Gelding 4 Years & Over

Ridden HSH Gelding 4 Years & Over

Ridden HSH Gelding 4 Years & Over

Ridden HSH Gelding 4 Years & Over

CHAMPION RIDDEN HERITAGE STOCK HORSE

RESERVE CHAMPION RIDDEN HERITAGE STOCK HORSE

Australian Stock Horse and Lady Rider 18 Years & Over (ASHLA Member)
Australian Stock Horse and Lady Rider 18 Years & Over (ASHLA Member)
Australian Stock Horse and Lady Rider 18 Years & Over (ASHLA Member)
Australian Stock Horse and Lady Rider 18 Years & Over (ASHLA Member)
Australian Stock Horse and Lady Rider 18 Years & Over (ASHLA Member)
Ridden ASH Rider under 18 years

Ridden ASH Rider under 18 years

Ridden ASH Rider under 18 years

Ridden ASH Rider under 18 years

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner under 18 Years

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner under 18 Years

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner 18 Years & Over

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner 18 Years & Over

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner 18 Years & Over

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner 18 Years & Over

Australian Stock Horse Ridden by owner 18 Years & Over

Novice working Filly or Mare

Novice working Filly or Mare

Novice working Filly or Mare

Novice working Filly or Mare

Novice working Gelding

H660
H661
He661
H661
He661
H662
H662
H662
H662
H662
H664
CH
RES
H670
H670
H671
H672
H672
H672
H672
H672
CH
RES
H677
H677
H677
H677
H677
H678
H678
H678
H678
H679
H679
H680
H680
H680
H680
H680
H682
H682
H682
H682
H683

CH
RES

B OB ONMNEFRED™MONDERERO
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370
416
583
471
353
466
675
468
448
376
472
466
416
457
671
375
468
466
376
463
465
468
466
468
457
805
464
458
470
675
805
463
416
465
443
471
458
635
369
457
459
443
368
463

Vegas Shrapnel

Secret Heart Firefox
Arabellapark Dads Gift
Bush Justice

Mr Tinkos

Asar Hussler
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
Wombiana Jerry
Fernbrook Playwright
Kirala Kidman

Willdraft Smart

Asar Hussler

Secret Heart Firefox
Nerrigundah Waltz
Alias Halo

Lowarna Rocket Man
Wombiana Jerry

Asar Hussler

Kirala Kidman

Waratah Captain Marvel
Glencoe Heads Up
Wombiana Jerry

Asar Hussler
Wombiana Jerry
Nerrigundah Waltz
M-Jay Sterling

Jats Bar Promise
Pipersrun Black Rose
Camelot Minstral
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
M-Jay Sterling

Waratah Captain Marvel
Secret Heart Firefox
Glencoe Heads Up
M-Jay Luna

Bush Justice

Pipersrun Black Rose
Talinga Posh Spice
Yallaroo Smokin Aces
Nerrigundah Waltz
Wombiana Con Air
M-Jay Luna

Born To Sparkle
Waratah Captain Marvel

Latisha Cosentino
Holly Burgess
Sarah Bennett
Julie Sharp
Annabelle Roberts
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Angus Hill

Alison Bootes
Kym Fizzell
Emily Dryden
Laura Hennessy
Combaning Stockhorses & D Schliebs
Holly Burgess
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Angus Hill
Tracey Duddek
Alison Bootes
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Emily Dryden
Macy Brown
Sydney Clarke
Alison Bootes
Combaning Stockhorses & D Schliebs
Alison Bootes
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Melise Tuma-webb
Jessica Mcleod
Victoria Wythes
Paul Davidson
Angus Hill
Melise Tuma-webb
Macy Brown
Holly Burgess
Sydney Clarke
Melise Tuma-webb
Julie Sharp
Victoria Wythes
Barbara Gavin
Charlene Vaupotic
Combaning Stockhorses & Da Schliebs
Alison Bootes
Melise Tuma-webb
Ashley Monk
Macy Brown



Novice working Gelding

Novice working Gelding

Novice working Gelding

Novice working Gelding

CHAMPION NOVICE WORKING ASH
RESERVE CHAMPION NOVICE WORKING ASH
Working ASH Filly or Mare

Working ASH Filly or Mare

Working ASH Filly or Mare

Working ASH Gelding

Working ASH Gelding

Working ASH Gelding

Working ASH Gelding

Working ASH Rider under 18 years
Working ASH Rider under 18 years
Working ASH Rider under 18 years
CHAMPION WORKING ASH
RESERVE CHAMPION WORKING ASH

H683
H683
H683
H683
CH
RES
H687
H687
H687
H688
H688
H688
H688
H689
H689
H689
CH
RES

CH
RES

CH
RES
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805
809
468
353
463
457
366
459
635
675
471
472
468
470
463
675
470
366

M-Jay Sterling

Waymere Oaks Allstar
Wombiana Jerry

Mr Tinkos

Waratah Captain Marvel
Nerrigundah Waltz
Lowarna Red Velvet
Wombiana Con Air
Talinga Posh Spice
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
Bush Justice

Willdraft Smart
Wombiana Jerry

Camelot Minstral
Waratah Captain Marvel
Carringtonglen Aces Kovu
Camelot Minstral
Lowarna Red Velvet

Melise Tuma-webb
Rachel Eagles
Alison Bootes
Annabelle Roberts
Macy Brown
Combaning Stockhorses & D Schliebs
Tracey Duddek
Alison Bootes
Barbara Gavin
Angus Hill

Laura Hennessy
Laura Hennessy
Alison Bootes
Paul Davidson
Macy Brown
Angus Hill

Paul Davidson
Tracey Duddek



